
TEZ & FURIOUS

QUICK BITES

ALL NATURAL MEAT, GMO FREE, HORMONE FREE,
ANTIBIOTIC FREE & PRESERVATIVE FREE

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

QUETTA NASHTA

$10.99

$12.99

$8.99

CAFE PIYALA NASHTA

TOOSO NASHTA

Chai, Malai & Lacha Paratha

3 Eggs (Fried/Omlette) & Lacha Paratha

Aaloo Chana, Halwa & 3 Puris

$19.99

$12.99NOON NIHARI NASHTA

THE BIG BEHARI NASHTA

Beef Nihari (single portion) & Lacha Paratha

2 Fried Eggs, Beef Behari & Lacha Paratha

$2.49KADAK CHAI
Strong Tea Latte

$4.99

$4.99FRENCH FRIES

ALOO SAMOSA

$6.99BUN KA BAAP & FRIES 

$9.99LOADED SAMOSA CHAAT 

$9.99LOADED FRIES
Chicken Tikka 

$9.99CHICKEN ZINGER BURGER & FRIES 

BIRYANIS

CDK SPECIALS

BEEF NOON NIHARI & NAN

PESHAWARI KABAB MASALA & NAN

$14.99BUTTER CHICKEN & SMALL RICE/NAN

BALOCHI TIKKA KARAHI & NAN

$19.99

$19.99

CHICKEN TIKKA KARAHI & NAN

$17.99CHICKEN MALAI HANDI & NAN

Chicken/Beef

$14.99

$17.99

$19.99CHAPLI KABAB & NAN 3 Pcs

TANDOOR & RICE

GARLIC NAN 

$1.49

$2.99

PURI

$1.99NAN

LACHA PARATHA

$2.99

$4.99

PURI PARATHA 

$4.99/$7.99PLAIN RICE/MANDI RICE

2 Pcs

KIDS MEALS
$8.99KIDS CHICKEN EAT OYE ROLL & FRIES

Tikka I Behari I Malai

$7.99CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES 5 Pcs

$14.99CHICKEN BIRYANI
Single Portion

ZABIHA HALAL

CDK WEEKEND SPECIALS

$59.99KILO BIRYANI 

$19.99MUTTON BIRYANI 

$29.99BALTI GOSHT

KILO KARAHI $59.99

GOAT DISHES

Half Tray

Single Portion

VEGETARIAN

SHAHI DAAL & NAN/RICE $12.99

$12.99CHANA MASALA & NAN

noon nihari

$54.99CHICKEN BIRYANI
Full Chicken - Half Tray

410 W Farm To Market 544 Suite 104, Murphy, TX 75094

MURPHY, TX

2640 Old Denton Rd #100, Carrollton, TX 75007

CARROLLTON, TX

@CAFEDEKHANUSA@CAFE DE KHAN USA

(972) 423-6679 MURPHY, TX

(469) 758-0226 CARROLLTON, TX

WWW.CAFEDEKHANUSA.COM

LAHORI CHARGA, FRIES & 2 NANS $20.99
3 Leg Qtrs

CHARGA SPECIAL

100% HAND ZABIHA

tel:%20+19724236679
tel:+14697580226
tel:+14697580226
tel:%20+19724236679


BBQ SKEWERS

$13.99CHICKEN BOTI PLATE

$9.99CHICKEN TIKKA LEG QTR
Classic I Balochi

$15.99CHICKEN MIX GRILL PLATE

Tikka I Behari I Malai I Balochi

6 Boneless Pcs (3 Flavors, 2 Of Each)

1 Skewer

BEEF SEEKH KABAB PLATE

$14.99

$14.99

BEEF BEHARI BOTI PLATE

$13.99CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB PLATE

4 Pcs

1 Skewer

JAN BEEF MIX GRILL PLATTER* $49.99
8 Beef Seekh Kababs & 2 Skewers Beef Behari

$34.99CHICKEN MIX GRILL PLATTER*
18 Chicken Boneless Pcs

$89.99KAPTAAN MIX GRILL PLATTER*
18 Chicken Botis, 4 Chicken Seekh Kababs, 4 Beef Seekh Kababs, 2 Skewers
Behari Boti

4 Chicken Tikkas, 4 Chicken Seekh Kababs, 4 Beef Seekh Kababs, 2 Skewers
Behari Botis, 18 Chicken Botis, 3 Puri Parathas, 2 Butter Nans, 2 Garlic Nans,
Mandi Rice, 6 Gulab Jamuns & Suji Halwa

$169.99ISHAQ JAN PLATTER 
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BBQ PLATTERS

DRINKS

$1.99SODA CAN

$1.49MINERAL WATER BOTTLE 

SWEET LASSI

$5.99

$4.99

MANGO LASSI

$3.99MINT LEMONADE

DESSERTS

GULAB JAMUN $4.99

$4.99SUJI KA HALWA

3 Jamuns

2 CHICKEN TIKKA LEG QTRS
Classic I Balochi

SERVED WITH 2 PURIS/1 NAN PARATHA ROLLS

CDK CHICKEN PARATHA ROLL & SMALL
FRIES

$11.99

$10.99

CDK BEEF PARATHA ROLL & SMALL
FRIES

Tikka I Behari I Malai I Balochi

Kabab I Behari Boti

CAN BE SERVED AS A NAN ROLL

SIDES
$1.49MINT RAITA 

BBQ RICE BOWLS SERVED WITH MANDI RICE

$19.991952 GRILL COMBO
1 Chicken Tikka Leg Qtr, 4 Seekh Kababs & 3 Puris/2 Nans

$44.99KHAN MIX GRILL PLATTER*
18 Chicken Boneless Pcs  & 1 Beef Skewer

*SERVED WITH: 2 PURIS, 2 NANS, MANDI RICE & RAITA

$13.99

Tikka I Behari I Malai I Balochi

6 Boneless Pcs

410 W Farm To Market 544 Suite 104, Murphy, TX 75094

MURPHY, TX

2640 Old Denton Rd #100, Carrollton, TX 75007

CARROLLTON, TX

4 Pcs

 1 Chicken Skewer has 6 Boneless Pcs (Tikka I Malai I Behari I Balochi)
1 Beef Skewer is 1 Beef Kabab plate (4 Pcs) or 1 Beef Behari plate

BEEF BBQ $15.99
Seekh Kabab I Behari Boti 

$14.99CHICKEN BBQ 
Tikka Leg Qtr I Tikka Boti I Behari I Malai I Balochi I Seekh Kabab

$16.99DOUBLE CHICKEN TIKKA LEG QTRS
Classic I Balochi

ALL NATURAL MEAT, GMO FREE, HORMONE FREE,
ANTIBIOTIC FREE & PRESERVATIVE FREE

ZABIHA HALAL

@CAFEDEKHANUSA@CAFE DE KHAN USA

(972) 423-6679 MURPHY, TX

(469) 758-0226 CARROLLTON, TX

WWW.CAFEDEKHANUSA.COM

100% HAND ZABIHA

tel:%20+19724236679
tel:+14697580226
tel:+14697580226
tel:%20+19724236679

